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1. Video Router

ATADINTIUS)
1. Lﬂuqﬂﬂﬁﬂj‘ixﬁu Broadcast TV

2. Sudsenu 17

Yan1unAuans Video Router

1. Medior Net Compact Pro 19#
11, amuanueiall

Tnganusaldnuduiuszuugunsnl

1.1.1. gunTal de-$u dygrauinuanglwiues wuu Sealnud
Heanuannsabunis $u wes da dyann lananvatesuiuy
WU 3G HD-SD-SDI in/out, Analog Audio, Digital Audio, Ethernet,

Serial Port, GPIO 1usu

1.1.2. dnviedafimuanuisalunisyin Processing famaluil

1.1.2.1.  Frame Store / Frame Synchronize
1.1.2.2. 16 ch Embedded / De-Embedded

1.1.2.3. Test Pattern Generator
1.1.2.4.  Time code Insertion
1.1.2.5. Caption
1.1.2.6. Video & Audio Delay
1.2, aanezniwvaila
1.2.1. Video In 3G HD/SD-SDI ; x8
1.2.2. Video Out 3G HD/SD-SDI : x8
1.2.3. \@equuy Analog In @ x4
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1.2.4. \@eauLUU Analog Out : x4

1.2.5. \@eauuv Digitat AES3/EBU : x4

1.2.6. Rock Net:x 1

1.2.7. \@s9uv Digital MADI(SFP) : x2

1.2.8. ETHERNET : x 3

1.2.9. GPI: x10 In/Out

1.2.10.Serial (RS232,R5422, RS485) : x2

1.2.11.Syn In, Out : x1 In, x3 Out

1.2.12.Display Port Out : x2

1.2.13.Redundancy Power Suppty : Option

1.2.14.Fiber connection kit 2 x LC Duplex complete incl. 2 x 1310nm Single x 3

1.2.15.WDM fiber connection kit Neutrik Quad CON : x 1

1.2.16.Complete incl. 6 x Single Mode SFP (1310nm / 1490nm / 1550nm) and
2 x WDM

2. Smart Rack Fiber Solution 2 4f

2.1 arudnuzvaly

2.1.1 gUnsaisesuidendemeliues wwuvansaud wWeldmsideusioany
Asauadfies Tnugunsalas Multiplex waz De-Multiplex dyga I 4 AD
faaluil Wavelength 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm wiou SFP Module
waw ehUatesiing
2.2 audnwznamaile

2.2.1 Dual LC Duplex CWDM connection, All connections on the same
front panel.

2.2.2 1 x LC - Duptex-Modute for Medior Net, CWDM wavelength
1270nm, 10 GBit/s |

2.23 1 xLC - Duplex-Module for Medior Net, CWDM wavelength
1290nm, 10 GBit/s

2.2.4 1 x LC - Duplex-Module for Medior Net, CWDM wavelength
1310nm, 10 GBit/s

2.2.5 1 x1.C - Duplex-Module for Medior Net, CWDM wavelength
1330nm, 10 GBit/s

3. aglWaindausia Optical CON Quad 1%
3.1 pruaneneialy Z, 24
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3.1.1 anglwuaduuy Heavy Duty wianlsathumeiiadaslunisiveunsgunsaily
Seay 300 LWRT

3.2 AuAnwzIunAila
3.2.1 Neutrik Opticl CON Quad Connector
3.2.2 300 Meter
3.2.3 Ruggedized Dual Jacket

N13Enauss (Training)
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Sodeatell WU wmihfives THA! PBS Tamnsaldewilsedrgndes was fiuseavsamm o
annilinseien] THAI PBS wie o fivmnzay welddwevduiudinielu 30 Ju lude
Fareluil
Technical Service & Installation Training
Operation Training
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